
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - JOHN CHEN -
18:59:45.118 1 1:34.900 89.905 59 119 21

19:01:18.924 2 1:33.806 90.954 61 121 21

19:02:53.585 3 1:34.661 90.132 63 116 21

19:04:26.436 4 1:32.851 91.889 50 110 21

L3-19 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
19:00:41.709 1 1:37.360 87.634 67 126 21

19:02:22.943 2 1:41.234 84.280 62 128 21

19:03:59.867 3 1:36.924 88.028 64 129 21

19:05:40.092 4 1:40.225 85.128 62 126 21

19:07:15.252 5 1:35.160 89.660 68 129 21

19:08:51.455 6 1:36.203 88.687 66 129 21

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
19:03:25.827 1 1:42.243 83.448 67 115 21

19:05:08.370 2 1:42.543 83.204 67 115 21

19:06:49.057 3 1:40.687 84.738 64 113 21

19:08:25.486 4 1:36.429 88.480 70 113 21

19:10:03.262 5 1:37.776 87.261 66 114 21

19:11:41.943 6 1:38.681 86.460 63 115 21

19:13:18.218 7 1:36.275 88.621 67 114 21

L3-02 - Michael Newman -
19:00:25.983 1 1:38.566 86.561 15 58 21

19:02:09.819 2 1:43.836 82.168 11 61 21

19:03:54.530 3 1:44.711 81.481 10 63 21

19:05:30.919 4 1:36.389 88.516 21 66 21

19:07:11.316 5 1:40.397 84.983 10 63 21

19:08:48.387 6 1:37.071 87.894 11 58 21

L3-09 - Ziyue Wang -
19:01:29.302 1 1:40.480 84.912 44 91 21

19:03:07.330 2 1:38.028 87.036 41 94 21

19:04:47.422 3 1:40.092 85.242 43 86 21

19:06:27.048 4 1:39.626 85.640 33 80 21

19:08:05.397 5 1:38.349 86.752 40 88 21

19:09:42.518 6 1:37.121 87.849 31 87 21

L3-18 - CHING LIU -
19:01:29.650 1 1:41.981 83.663 66 118 21

19:03:08.505 2 1:38.855 86.308 69 118 21

19:04:48.867 3 1:40.362 85.012 71 118 21

19:06:27.970 4 1:39.103 86.092 66 118 21

19:08:06.315 5 1:38.345 86.756 73 119 21

19:09:43.536 6 1:37.221 87.759 66 119 21

19:11:22.433 7 1:38.897 86.272 71 120 21

19:13:04.175 8 1:41.742 83.859 72 118 21

L3-25 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
19:00:28.436 1 1:38.204 86.880 53 100 21

19:02:10.396 2 1:41.960 83.680 53 99 21

19:03:56.484 3 1:46.088 80.424 43 95 21

19:05:40.358 4 1:43.874 82.138 68 112 21

19:07:21.804 5 1:41.446 84.104 55 108 21

L3-04 - pablo alvear -
19:00:27.369 1 1:39.842 85.455 47 111 21

19:02:09.685 2 1:42.316 83.389 49 109 21

19:03:49.016 3 1:39.331 85.895 48 113 21

19:05:29.570 4 1:40.554 84.850 41 112 21

19:07:07.965 5 1:38.395 86.712 50 108 21

19:08:46.618 6 1:38.653 86.485 48 107 21

19:10:27.116 7 1:40.498 84.897 48 111 21

L3-13 - Ed Fatzinger -
19:00:45.952 1 1:40.245 85.111 38 90 21

19:02:27.380 2 1:41.428 84.119 38 93 21

19:04:06.329 3 1:38.949 86.226 37 92 21

19:05:45.978 4 1:39.649 85.621 39 94 21

19:07:26.592 5 1:40.614 84.799 41 92 21



19:09:06.236 6 1:39.644 85.625 39 92 21

19:10:45.994 7 1:39.758 85.527 43 92 21

L3-43 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
19:00:48.981 1 1:44.792 81.418 37 94 21

19:02:29.820 2 1:40.839 84.610 25 85 21

19:04:10.349 3 1:40.529 84.871 18 85 21

19:05:50.149 4 1:39.800 85.491 17 84 21

19:10:33.135 5 4:42.986 30.150 19 83 21

19:12:13.893 6 1:40.758 84.678 22 82 21

19:13:53.099 7 1:39.206 86.003 47 77 21

L3-41 - STEVE HAN -
19:01:36.498 1 1:39.673 85.600 68 113 21

19:03:17.238 2 1:40.740 84.693 67 114 21

19:04:57.037 3 1:39.799 85.492 69 112 21

19:06:38.732 4 1:41.695 83.898 67 111 21

19:08:19.312 5 1:40.580 84.828 64 113 21

19:10:00.445 6 1:41.133 84.364 72 113 21

19:11:41.739 7 1:41.294 84.230 67 112 21

19:13:21.788 8 1:40.049 85.278 66 112 21

L3-14 - Rocky Aiello -
19:00:23.595 1 1:41.226 84.287 58 112 21

19:02:06.579 2 1:42.984 82.848 54 111 21

19:03:48.049 3 1:41.470 84.084 56 113 21

19:05:29.590 4 1:41.541 84.025 51 110 21

19:07:11.297 5 1:41.707 83.888 48 112 21

19:08:51.149 6 1:39.852 85.446 47 110 21

19:10:32.587 7 1:41.438 84.110 62 110 21

L3-36 - Bolong Wu -
19:01:36.966 1 1:41.322 84.207 63 119 21

19:03:17.533 2 1:40.567 84.839 41 111 21

19:07:14.716 3 3:57.183 35.972 64 114 21

19:08:57.072 4 1:42.356 83.356 71 113 21

19:10:38.282 5 1:41.210 84.300 68 115 21

L3-08 - Jeff Solberg -
19:00:18.493 1 1:41.767 83.839 28 82 21

19:01:59.616 2 1:41.123 84.372 36 78 21

19:03:42.813 3 1:43.197 82.677 30 81 21

19:05:24.904 4 1:42.091 83.572 29 82 21

19:07:05.582 5 1:40.678 84.745 18 80 21

19:08:46.943 6 1:41.361 84.174 30 82 21

19:10:30.501 7 1:43.558 82.389 26 75 21

19:12:12.701 8 1:42.200 83.483 24 79 21

19:13:54.777 9 1:42.076 83.585 16 83 21

L3-22 - david tocco -
19:00:02.214 1 1:40.921 84.541 49 98 21

19:01:45.807 2 1:43.593 82.361 46 83 21

L3-27 - Auld Andslow -
19:00:08.245 1 1:44.963 81.286 50 100 20

19:01:49.408 2 1:41.163 84.339 49 98 21

19:03:33.573 3 1:44.165 81.909 47 98 21

19:05:16.479 4 1:42.906 82.911 47 99 21

19:06:58.943 5 1:42.464 83.268 53 98 21

19:08:41.168 6 1:42.225 83.463 46 96 21

19:10:23.732 7 1:42.564 83.187 55 99 21

19:12:06.776 8 1:43.044 82.800 46 99 21

L3-42 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
19:00:51.187 1 1:43.944 82.083 78 116 21

19:02:33.841 2 1:42.654 83.114 76 115 21

19:04:15.270 3 1:41.429 84.118 74 115 21

19:06:00.893 4 1:45.623 80.778 82 117 21

L3-33 - Bingchi Guo -
19:03:26.501 1 1:43.126 82.734 24 88 21

19:05:08.791 2 1:42.290 83.410 36 90 21

19:06:50.509 3 1:41.718 83.879 28 90 21

L3-38 - Mike Shyu -
19:02:58.460 1 1:46.763 79.915 12 79 21

19:04:47.674 2 1:49.214 78.122 15 84 21

19:06:38.513 3 1:50.839 76.977 13 81 21



19:08:23.928 4 1:45.415 80.937 16 80 21

19:10:05.723 5 1:41.795 83.816 11 78 21

19:12:02.548 6 1:56.825 73.032 13 79 21

19:13:54.229 7 1:51.681 76.396 17 75 21

L3-20 - Grant Bergfeld -
19:00:36.614 1 1:44.871 81.357 47 101 21

19:02:22.698 2 1:46.084 80.427 46 100 21

19:04:04.505 3 1:41.807 83.806 47 99 21

19:05:49.742 4 1:45.237 81.074 46 94 21

19:07:31.626 5 1:41.884 83.742 48 101 21

19:09:13.705 6 1:42.079 83.582 48 96 21

L3-28 - Steven Cooper -
19:00:07.874 1 1:45.435 80.922 44 94 20

19:01:52.219 2 1:44.345 81.767 45 94 21

19:03:34.895 3 1:42.676 83.096 46 95 21

19:05:18.791 4 1:43.896 82.121 46 94 21

19:07:01.093 5 1:42.302 83.400 38 91 21

19:08:44.368 6 1:43.275 82.614 40 90 21

19:10:29.576 7 1:45.208 81.096 46 90 21

L3-35 - yang -
19:03:24.972 1 1:42.587 83.168 58 112 21

19:05:08.108 2 1:43.136 82.726 52 108 21

L3-29 - Ali -
19:00:14.631 1 1:44.258 81.835 60 106 21

19:01:58.578 2 1:43.947 82.080 56 106 21

19:03:41.657 3 1:43.079 82.771 47 99 21

19:05:24.317 4 1:42.660 83.109 43 102 21

L3-07 - Robert Weaver -
19:00:23.274 1 1:43.721 82.259 48 111 21

19:02:09.540 2 1:46.266 80.289 40 109 21

19:03:56.420 3 1:46.880 79.828 45 110 21

19:05:42.095 4 1:45.675 80.738 45 111 21

L3-30 - Hormoz Foroughi -
19:00:13.044 1 1:43.857 82.151 50 117 21

19:01:57.852 2 1:44.808 81.406 53 116 21

19:03:41.932 3 1:44.080 81.975 53 115 21

19:05:26.144 4 1:44.212 81.872 50 118 21

L3-26 - Roy Hayashi -
19:00:53.322 1 1:44.664 81.518 49 95 21

19:02:37.230 2 1:43.908 82.111 52 96 21

19:04:21.696 3 1:44.466 81.673 57 95 21

19:06:07.461 4 1:45.765 80.669 53 99 21

19:07:52.704 5 1:45.243 81.070 54 99 21

19:09:36.842 6 1:44.138 81.930 51 97 21

19:11:21.326 7 1:44.484 81.658 54 97 21

L3-12 - Max Cappellari -
19:00:22.841 1 1:44.910 81.327 34 82 21

19:02:08.802 2 1:45.961 80.520 27 73 21

19:03:56.026 3 1:47.224 79.572 35 87 21

19:05:41.329 4 1:45.303 81.023 27 81 21

L3-03 - Demond Wilson -
19:01:29.450 1 1:48.341 78.751 16 96 21

19:03:17.409 2 1:47.959 79.030 36 94 21

19:05:03.556 3 1:46.147 80.379 32 96 21

19:06:48.550 4 1:44.994 81.262 34 96 21

L3-21 - Jeff Rovinsky -
19:00:21.490 1 1:45.731 80.695 39 87 21

19:02:07.291 2 1:45.801 80.642 45 89 21

19:03:54.653 3 1:47.362 79.469 39 86 21

19:05:40.151 4 1:45.498 80.874 33 91 21

19:07:26.071 5 1:45.920 80.551 25 91 21

L3-16 - Bret Batchelor -
19:00:36.533 1 1:49.110 78.196 34 100 21

19:02:22.941 2 1:46.408 80.182 29 100 21

19:04:12.131 3 1:49.190 78.139 33 98 21

19:06:00.238 4 1:48.107 78.922 30 100 21

L3-15 - Matthew Van Allen -



19:00:17.540 1 1:48.512 78.627 52 103 21

19:02:06.426 2 1:48.886 78.357 53 98 21

L3-17 - Mark Jacobs -

19:00:37.462 1 1:48.878 78.363 49 86 21

19:02:27.562 2 1:50.100 77.493 44 81 21

L3-39 - yueqi hong -
19:13:54.572 1 9:05.791 15.632 3 46 21
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